Resto' a‘tlon Ser'wcr—_s

December 30, 2013

Milwaukee County Department of Risk Administration
Atin: Mr. Dennis Dietscher

901 North 9" Street

Milwaukee, Wi 53232

Invoice # 62462-2AB

Invoice for Estimate from 12/31/13 thru 3/2014_ ...

Milwaukee County Courthouse
901 North 9™ Street
Milwaukee, W 53232

Invoice amount per attac
Pease note this is not ful
engineered.

rough 3/2013.

Amountdue........... 00

REORMED BY
CORDANCE WITH

UNIVERSAL RESTO
Please Mail Check To:
Universal Restoration Servic
P.O. Box 13511

Milwaukee Wl 53215-0511

****Please include the invoice hiumber,on the check or wire*****
Thank you,

Kevin Sobotka

General Manager

(414) 699-4271

Dir Fax (262) 703-4436

Email: ksobotka@4universal.com

Universal Restoration Services | Milwaukee Division | PO Box 13511, Milwaukee, Wi 532150511
P: 877.864.5111 | F:262.703.4436




«.@ HD{F";SW%L Universal Restoration Services - Rockford

12779 Anvil Road
Machesney Park, IL. 61115
O: 877-496-6699

T 877-494-6699

Tax TDHf 26-3884407

Client: MC Courthouse- estimated after 1/1/13
Property: 901 N. 9th street
Milwaukee, WI 53222

Operator:  MSIEGWAL

Estimator:  Mark Siegwald
Position:  General Manager
Company:  Universal Restoration Services
Business: 1279 Anvil Road
Machesney Park ,TL 61115

Type of Estimate: ~ Other
Date Entered:  12/17/2013 Date Assigned:

Price List: ~ WIMW7X _JULI10
Labor Efficiency:  Restoration/Service/Remodel
Estimate:  2013-12-17-13511



\(@ LNIVERSAL {Jniversal Restoration Services - Rockford

Hssiural.ion Servlcss

et i——

1279 Auvil Road
Machesney Park, 1. 61113
0: 877-496-6699

F: 877-494-6699

Tax ID# 26-3884407

2013-12-17-13511%
2013-12-17-13511

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
3. 225 Kva 13.2kVDekta/480 transformer 1.00 EA @ 318,606.00 = 318,606.00
4, Substation Transformers Uss3 & Uss 4 i.00 EA @ 124,833.00 = 124,833.00
5. Uss 7 & Uss 8 substations 100 EA @ 109,450.00 = 109,450.00
6. Safety Building 911 Calt Center UPS & PBX UPS 1.00 EA @ 185,403.00 = 185,403.00
7. Safety Building Calt Center UPS 1.00 FA @ 59,540.00 = 59,540.00
il. R&R Bid item from Ahern for pumps to new fire pump for 100 EA @ 183,710.00 = 183,710.00
Suple'i%lon system

12. LABOR ONLY - Security for courthouse - see attached for most 12.00 WK @ 53,680.00 = 644,160.00

recent. Averaging 976 hours per week at $55/ hour = $53,680/week.
Jan, Feb March

13, Parking at Interstate packing for Annex parking lot/ average $1700. 3.00MO @ 1,700.00 = 5,100.00
00/month, Jan, Feb, March
15. Generator rental for 2 backup generators, one at safety building one 400 EA @ 41,010.00 = 164,040.00

at courthouse. $41,010/month, September through December 31 with a

one time freight estimate of $4000.00 upon completion of rental, see

next line item

16. Generator freight - one time upon completion 1.00 EA @ 4,000.00 = 4,000.00

18. Bid From Roth for cooling system in 911 center L.O0 EA @ 39,368.00 = 39,368.00

2013-12-17-13511 12/30/2013 Page: 2



\(@ WIVERSAL [Jniversal Restoration Services - Rockford

Hestoration Services

ity ———

1279 Anvil Road
Machesney Park, IL. 61115
O: 877-496-6699

F: 877-494-6699

Tax TD# 26-3884407

Summary
Line Item Total 1,838,210.00
Overhead 183,821.00
Profit 183,821.00
Replacement Cost Value $2,205,852.00
Net Claim $2,205,852.00

Mark Siegwald
General Manager

2013-12-17-1351] 12/30/2013 Page: 3



AUTHORIZATION FOR EMERGENCY SERVICE

(To be Signed Prior to Beginning Services / Repairs)

| authorize Unlversal Restaration Services Inc. to provide amergency services for Iﬂ} % that
{Type of Loss)

occurred on Q’%Zéﬁ’é ZZ{QZ % I understand and agree to pay Unlversal Restoration Services Inc. the full amount of my
{Dale of Loss)

deductible, Furthermore, | authorize m::,«a L 6{3 G,L, , my Insurance Company, io pay Universal
(I'ﬁsurance Company)

Restoration Services Inc. directly for work performed as indicated by my sighature below on the Acknowiedgment of
Completion. | understand that | am ultimately responsible for payment of any costs not covered by my insurance claim. !
understand thaf temporary repairs do not carry any guarantee.

Lien Righis

“As required by the Wisconsin Construction Lien Law, claimant hereby notifies owner that persons or compantes performing,
furnishing, or procuring labor, services, materials, plans, or specifications for the construction on owner's land may have lien
rights on owner’s jand and buildings if not paid. Those entitled to lien rights, in addition to the undersigned claimant, are
those who contract directly with the owner or those who give the owner notice within 80 days after they first perform, furnish,
or procure labor, services, materials, plans or specifications for the construction. Accordingly, owner probably will receive
notlces from those who perform, furnish, or procure labor, serviges, materials, plans, or specifications for the construction,
and shouild give a copy of each notice received to the Mortgage Lender, if any. Claimant agrees to cooperate with the owner

and the owner's le  if aﬁf; to sde that all potent:al lien claimants are duly paid.”
Ownet: Co-Owner.
(Slgna e} {Signature)
i
Wt NSpC
"’ ' \ (Print Namd) ~ ° (Print Name)

address: _ 400 N V™ @wepr - muwtvey Wl §313%

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF COMPLETION
{To be Signed Upon Completicn of Services)

Gensral description of work performed:

Emergency setvices have been completed:
‘ {Owner Signature)

Job No.. _(p 2 Eé-
{Co-Owner Signature)

Date: 0‘7/ t’f(fa’/?ﬂi% ’%/ /)%/

P//{@Eﬁemal Rastoration Services Signature)
7

MILWAUKEE OFFICE
NB8W13555 Silver Springs Drive - Menomonee Falls, Wi 63061-6127
Toll Free — 1 (877) 864-6111 ¢ Direct -- (262) 4377400 ¢ Fax - 1 (262) 703-4438

Form - 52012 - MIL



BIRPERPOWER

PIEPER ELECTRIC, INC. ON SITE ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND MANUFACTURING

December 1 lth, 2013

Universal Restoration
Attention: Mark Siegwald
390 Holbrook Drive
Wheeling, IL. 60090

RE: Fire Pump Normal Power Feed
Dear Mark:

We will furnish and provide new equipment, labor, material, tools, and supervision to install a
new 225 kVA 13.2kVDelta/480Y Transformer for new fire pump (supplied by others) and
related Vitalink feeders.

Furnish and install one 225 kVA 13.2kVDelta/480Y Transformer
Furnish and install Vitalink 2-hour rated MC Cable as shown on Drawing E3.0
Stainiess stecl cable tray from switchgear room to fire pump room for Vitalink cable
Grounding Transformer per NEC Article 645
Included in price:

a. Sales Tax

b. Permit Fees

c. Overtime Required for final tie in

d. Mark up

Rl

Price for Providing the Above..............oovveuunn.. e, $318,606.00

Note: Price does not include labor or material for emergency feed to fire pump controller.
Price does not include the fire pump controller

We thank you for giving us the opportunity of estimating this work, and should there be any
questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at 414-831-1248.

Sincerely, NOTE: This proposal valid for 30
PIEPER ELECTRIC, INC, days, negotiable thereafter.
Date Accepted:

Brad Antoniewski
. Project Manager By:

Pieper Electric, inc.- Corporate Headquarters, 5070 North 35th Street, Milwaukee, W1 53209-5302, Tel, 414.462.7700
Symbol, "Pieperpower” and “Certified Electrical Authority” are service marks of Pieper Eleciric, Inc., Milwaukes, Wisconsin
Please read the revarse side for Lien Notice required by Wisconsin Law, and for conditions and terms.



PIEPERPOWER

PIEPER ELECTRIC, INC. ON SITE ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND MANUFACTURING

(o

December 11™, 2013

Universal Restoration
Attention: Mark Sicgwald
390 Holbrook Drive
Wheeling, IL. 60090

RE: Substation Transformers
CB# 13366-17-33 Revision 2

Dear Mark:

We will provide the labor, material, tools, supervision and design engineering for the following
unit substation transformers that we recommend replacing due fo the three high current hits
they received from the main primary service fire. These were also field tested and showed
signs of insulation and winding damage. All new transformers will be the same as the ones
they are replacing.

Courthouse

o USS-3 500 KVA 13.2KV/208/120 volts this was installed on an emergency basis, costs
include priority manufacturing in a one week time period (delivery is 12-14 weeks) and

dedicated freight to job site $73,192.00
e USS-4 500 KVA 13.2KV/208/120 volts $51,641.00
Total Price for Providing the Above......covvveierenirnismrieriiiiicnennne $124,833.00

Prices include:
¢ Permit fees and sales tax
e Old transformers cores will be left on site per Milwaukee County direction

We thank you for giving us the opportunity of estimating this work, and should there be any
questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at 414-831-1248.

Sincerely, NOTE: This proposal valid for 30
PIEPER ELECTRIC, INC. days, negotiable thereafter.
) hi)/% - A Date Accepted:
Tony Scaffidi
Technical Service Engineer By:

Pieper Electric, Inc.- Corporate Headquarters, 5670 North 35th Street, Milwaukee, Wi 53209-5302, Tel. 414.462.7700
Symbol, “Pieperpower” and "Certified Electrical Authority” are service marks of Pieper Electric, Inc., Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Please read the reverse side for Lien Nofice required by Wisconsin Law, and for conditions and terms.



FPIEPERPOWER

PIEPER ELECTRIC, INC. ON SITE ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND MANUFACTURING

December 11, 2013

Universal Restoration
Attention: Mark Siegwald
390 Holbrook Drive
Wheeling, IL 60090

RE: Substation Transformers
CB# 13366-17-33 Revision 1

Dear Mark:

We will provide the labor, material, tools, supervision and design engineering for the following
unit substation transformers that we recommend replacing due to the three high current hits
they received from the main primary service fire. These were also field tested and showed
signs of insulation and winding damage. All new transformers will be the same as the ones
they are replacing.

Courthouse
e USS-7 400 KVA 13.2 KV/208/120 Volts $ 44,926.00
e USS-8 500 KVA 13.2 KV/240 Volts $ 64,524.00
Total Price for Providing the Above.......cocvvriniviiiiciiissarsoreriornsion $109,450.00

Prices include:
¢ Permit fees and sales tax
¢ Old transformers cores will be left on site per Milwaukee County direction

We thank you for giving us the apportunity of estimating this work, and should there be any
questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at 414-831-1248,

Sincerely, NOTE: This proposal valid for 30
PIEPER ELECTRIC, INC. days, negotiable thereafter.
) W%/Q) ) A Date Accepted:
- .
Tony Scaffidi
Technical Service Engincer By:

Pieper Electric, Inc.- Corporate Headquarters, 5070 North 35th Street, Milwaukee, WI 53209-5302, Tel. 414.462.7760
Symbol, *Pieperpower” and "Cerlified Electrical Authority” are service marks of Pieper Electric, Inc., Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Please read the reverse side for Lien Notice required by Wiscansin Law, and for conditions and terms.



PIEPER ELECTRIC, INC. ON SITE ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND MANUFACTURING

December 11" 2013

Universal Restoration
Attention: Mark Siegwald
390 Holbrook Dyive
Wheeling, IL 60090

RE:

Safety Building 911 Call Center UPS & PBX UPS
CB# 13403-17-33 Revision #1

Dear Mark:

We will provide furnishing of equipment (for the below listed UPS and the UPS for the Safety
Building 911), labor, materials, tools, supervision and design engineering to for a 30 KVA
208/208/120 volt Liebert UPS with extended battery backup unit; to be located in the storage
unit near the IMSD area.

1.

2.

Furnish and install one 400 Amp circuit breaker with mounting hardware into unit
substation USS-7
Instail 400 Amp 3 phase 4 wire feeders with grounding conductor from USS-7 to the
UPS bypass switch, UPS unit and the load panels
Grounding UPS system per NEC Article 645
Furnish and install a junction box large enough to provide a future generator transfer
switch connection if required in the near future.
Included in price:

a. Sales Tax

b. Permit Fees

c. Overtime Required for final tie in

d. Markup

Price for Providing the AboOve.......iiiiiiiiiiiiie e eea e e ana $185,403.00

We thank you for giving us the opportunity of estimating this work, and should there be any
questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at 414-831-1248.

Sincerely, NOTE: This proposal valid for 30
PIEPER ELECTRIC, INC, days, negotiable thereafter.
}//"/7 )
) ,::5/% . A Date Accepted:
Tony Scaffidi
Technical Service Engineer By:

Pieper Electric, Inc.- Corporate Headquarters, 5070 North 35th Street, Milwaukee, W! $3209-5302, Tel. 414.462.7700
Symbol, “Pieperpower” and "Certified Electrical Authority” are service marks of Pieper Electric, Inc., Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Please read the reverse side for Lien Notice required by Wisconsin Law, and for conditions and terms.



QO

PIEPER ELECTRIC, INC. ON SITE ELECTRICAL SERVICE AND MANUFACTURING

December 1 Im, 2013

Universal Restoration
Attention: Mark Siegwald
390 Holbrook Drive
Wheeling, 1L 60090

RE: Safety Building 911 Call Center UPS
CB# 13403-17-33 Revision #1

Dear Mark:

We will provide the labor, material, tools, supervision and design engineering to install a 90
KVA 208/208/120 volt Libbert UPS with extended battery backup unit; to be located in the
storage unit near the IMSD area.

I. Furnish and install one 400 Amp circuit breaker with mounting hardware into unit
substation USS-~7
2. Install 400 Amp 3 phase 4 wire feeders with grounding conductor from USS-7 to the
UPS bypass switch, UPS unit and the load panels
Grounding UPS system per NEC Article 645
4. Furnish and install a junction box large enough to provide a future generator transfer
switch connection if required in the near future,
5. Included in price:
a. Sales Tax
b. Permit Fees
c. Overtime Required for final tie in
d. Marik up

(]

Price for Providing the AbOVe.......cviviiii e $59,540.00
Note: Price doesn’t include the cost of the UPS system, this purchase under separate contract.

We thank you for giving us the opportunity of estimating this work, and should there be any
questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at 414-831-1248.

Sincerely, NOTE: This proposal valid for 30
PIEPER ELECTRIC, INC. days, negotiable thereafter.
) »5\,}, A Date Accepted:
Tony Scaffidi
Technical Service Engineer By:

Pieper Electric, Inc.- Corporate Headquarters, 5070 North 35th Street, Milwaukee, Wi 53209-5302, Tel. 414.462.7700
Symbol, "Pieperpower’ and “Certified Electrical Autharity” are service marks of Pieper Electric, Inc., Milwaukes, Wisconsin
Please read the reverse side for Lien Nofice required by Wisconsin Law, and for conditions and terms.



A301 Wast Conal Stread
Rilwrciukas, W 33208
mgin 4149217380 | fox 47143402433

www.jfahern.com

Mz, Art Scharey

Universal Restorationt Services
1279 Anvil Road ,
Machesney Pask, IL 61115

Phone 779.221.5149 _

Fmail ascharec@duniversal.comn

RE: Milwaukee County Coutt House and Safety Buildings
Milwankee, Wisconsin
Sprinklet Fite Protection Proposal
Bid#201309_0270

Desr Mr, Scharer:

We ate pleased to submit our proposal to futnish labor and matetials to petform sprinkler fire protection
work at the above-mentioned location, including the following scope of wotk:

General Scope:
1. The 500 GPM @ 90 PSI electsic split case fire pump and controller will be replaced in the Couvrt

House building.

2. The 500 GPM @ 100 PSI electtic split case fire pump and controller will be replaced in the West
Safety building.

3. The 500 GPM @ 125 PSI electtic split case fire pump and controller will be replaced in the Hast
Safety building,

4. Bach of the thtee (3) new pumps will mect the pressure and flows of what curtently exist.

5. The three (3) pumps will be mounted and grouted onto the existing fire pump pads.

6. 'The new controllers will be mounted to the floor in the same area as otiginal conteollers.

7. A new back flow preveater, with meter bypass, will be instalted on the suction side of each of the
new pumps.

8. New suction and discharge conétol valves will be installed.

9, The existing fite pumps will be disconnected and removed from the site.

10. Once disconnected by others, the pump controllers will be removed from site.

11. After each installation is complete, the nesw pump and back flow preventet will be flow tested.

12. Local permits and testing fees arc included.

ltems Included Unless Specified Otherwise:
«  Necessary shipping, handling, manlift and freight chatges.
»  Necessary supply piping, fittings and hangers. All rnaterial will be industty standard. No matetial
specification has been assumed.
» Al piping and fittings priot to the back flow preventer will be galvanized,




Milwaukee County Courthouse & Safety Buildings
Sepiember 23, 2013
Page 2 of 4

This Proposal is Based on the Following:
« Al electrical wiring, including disconnections is to be done by othezs.
+  The three (3) existing jockey pumps will be reused. :
o« All existing suction and discharge piping and valves will be revsed at our discretion.
s  Bxisting floor drains will be reused and ate assumed to be in propet working ordet.
»  'The three (3) pumps will be installed consecutively.
+  Allwork is to be done duting normal working houts (Monday throngh Friday 7:00 am. to 4:30 pa,).
o Sprinkler systems shall remain isolated and out of service until completion of out work at each
pump.
s+ Othets ate to paint the sprinkler piping, if so desired,

Clarifications:
1. All existing control valves, upstream from out work, have been assumed to be in proper working

order and will hold tight in the closed position. Additional time spent fighting water will be chatged

as an exita,

Any needed fire watch is to be provided by others.

Hot wotk, including totch cutting and grinding has been figured for the detnolition work.

4, Ttis the responsibility of others to provide a clear path to the freight elevators and to the fite pump

rooms for handling of material.

No noise restrictions have been assumed.

6. This proposal has not included routing the test header connections to the outside of the building,
They will be installed as age cutrently located, Pricing for this option can only be provided if
building drawings ate provided and an additional sutvey is petformed.

7. No water. tank demolition has been included in this proposal.

8. Eleciric witing necessary to place specified electiic alarms and fire in service in accordance with
manufacturets, underwiitets and code requirements by others.

9. Central station alagm seyvices or remote alarm panci installation by others.

10. NFPA-13 Section 23.1.5 (2007 Edition) requites that the water supply be evaluated for the existence
of mictobes and conditions that could conttibute to microbiologically influenced corrosion (MIC).
We have not included any provisions fot testing ot treating the incoming water for MIC,

11. This quotation is based upon work being completed in one (1) phase

12. Proposal pticing will be valid for 30 days.

w0

&=

Price:
Out price for the above installation is:
One Flundred Seventy-Thiee Thousand

Two Hunded Forty Dollats ... peressns e et rsearains T F e bbb b e $173,240.00

Alternate No. 1
The alternate extra cost to install a fite pump bypass on each of the three (3) putnps, if required by the city

or state is:

Ten Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Dollars,.vceianiinnnnn, erverrsniessberetsseinrerabiess $10,470.00

A



Milwaukee County Courthouse & Safely Buildings
September 23, 2013
Page 3 of 4

Payment Terms:
Progress payment applications will be presented monthly for work completed to date with payment
expected 30 days from date of application. The application will indicate wotk completed in each of the

following categories:

+  Design Drawings «  Fabrication Labor  + Material » Installation Labor

Final payment is due 30 days after preseatation of project closeout documents. A service fee of 1 %% pex
month will be applied for late payments.

Thank you for this opportunity to quote. If you have any questions, ot require further details, please do not
hesitate to contact e ditect at 414.921, 73306.

Respectfully submitted,

J. F. Ahern Co.
Lo A e
L .7( v o
i m:f;v:/f-w’f;.::f"f"’ "-"/
&~
Randy Contad
Account Executive

Enclosure
Z-'\COMMON\]F(\ BI DOCS\2013\QUOTED TRO) BCTSAMILWADKEE COUNTY COURT ROUSTEAMILWAUKTE, COUNTY COURT HOUSE Fiki PEANS 2E1009_0270 PROPORAL 9:23.
13.DQCX

*ACCEPTED: DATE: PO#H:

$ined acknowlsdgement of this propesal confirmis accsplance lo all above specifications, as well as, the enclosed "General
Terwrs and Conditions and Limited Warrauty” requiressenis.

ALA Contract Agreement will be forwarded for execuiion, upon recept of this signed docuneent, and will be ineluded as part of
the contract agreerient,

A



Temporary Labor Tracking Sheet

Project Name Milwauikee Courthouse Wk Ending 12/01/13
Project# 62462 Week # 8
Temp Labor Vendor  Tradesmen International
Total Hours
Last Name First Name Code | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat Sun Reg o7
1 |Heggan Walter P3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
2 |Einerwold Josh PS 8.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
3 {Scott Henry PS 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
4 |Curz Jorge PS 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
5 |Reed James PS 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
6 |Rieves Benjamin PS 3.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
7 |Moore Phillip PS | off 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 32.0 -
§ Graham Terrell PS 8.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 | off off off 32.0 -
9 |Tooley Chris PS 3.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
10 Trotter Justin Ps 3.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
11 [Harness Mohagany PS 8.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
12 (James Chris PS 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
13 |Felton Robert PS 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
14 |Geter Danta PS 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 § off off 40.0 -
15 |Oneill Eric PS 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
16 [Moss Jabrian PS 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
17 |Martin Jaylon PS 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
18 |Ray Jameel PS 8.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 | off off 40.0 -
19 |Monroe Michael PS 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
20 |Beech Bradford PS 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 ~
21 |Young Antonio PS 8.0 8.0 | off off off off off 16.0 -
22 |Roundtree Obie PS 8.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 2
23 |Clayborn Lorrin PS 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 40.0 -
24 |Dobrinska Tim PS8 I off off 3.0 8.0 8.0 | off off 24.0 -
25 |Brown Jaquia PS | off off off off off 120 120 24.0 -
26 |Fears Edlexe PS | off off off off off 1201 12.0 24.0 -
27 |Wiltiams William PS | off off off off off 1201 12,0 24.0 -
28 - -
29 - -
30 - -
Total 976.0 -

Code
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
Ps
PS
PS
Ps
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

Rate

Reg

55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
35.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
35.00
55.00
35.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
35.00
55.00
55.00
35.00
35.00
55.00

oT
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
32.50
32.50.
82.50
32.50
82.50
82.50,
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50



Hrs Charge
Reg o7 Reg oT
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 . 2,200.00
32.00 - 1,760.00
32.00 - 1,760.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2.200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
16.00 - 880.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
40.00 - 2,200.00
24.00 - 1,320.00
24.00 . 1,320.00
24.00 - 1,320.00
24.00 - 1,320.00
L 976,00 | - 1 53,680.00 |




Inteestate Parking Company LLGC
710 N, Plankinton Ave

STE 803

Milwaukeso, Wi 53203

P

Accounl PROOIARS filwaukes Counly imentity ae
Inverce 145153 Talal Duz $4.151 GG
Invesc Dol 101152013 Parjang far 111172012
Frrimtac on 107152012

1 -4 31-6555
srervd dntorstateparking.com

. our monthly parking payment is due by the
e, = 0¥ * 4
: E:i,ﬂ; E‘:&' gt E E\H *’{h 1ut of the month, Please note dally parking

- Hoas & susponslon of your monthly parking
priviteges will be enforced i not roselved tay
the 4th.

Prior Month tems:
G/16/2013  Prior Batance
a0fA3  Balance Adjustment: Raduced rate $85 o 580 - Just Aug pho
02072013 Balance Adjustment; Reducad rate $65 o £65 - Just Sepl pkg
107172013 hignthly Bifling, volce #142466
1012013 Balanca Adisknent: Reduced raie 585 to $6% - Just Ost pky
Ending Balance:

Milwauies Gounty (mentily acct 2
Facibties tigenl Kelly Solomios

301 M 9th Street Bm G-1
fahwavkes W 53233

32,0308 00

(377 4
{5400 00}
%1,700.00
(S400,003
$2,851.60

Current Gharges: 8illing for 11/1/2013
4 Parker MKE GONTY 20 Parkers @ $1,300 00

Parking
Totat Current Chargas

Total Due:

51300 04

£1,300 00
51,300.00

$4,151.60

Barker Details:

MKE CMTY 20 Parkers
20 transponders/paies

Please detach and retuin this stulr «ih your payrient

Remnt To
Interstale Parking Company LLG
710 M, Plankinlon Ave
STE BO3
Bileraukne, W1 532070

tdwaukee Gaunty gmanthly accot 2)
Fagitties Mamt Kelly Satornan

401 N 9th Sireel R G-1
Iiforaukes W 53233

Account PROD1582

Loeation PKH135 The Brawary
Inyoige 145153 11172013
Tatal Due 84 151 80

Ameunl Ericlosed _



DRYCO
5400 JANES AVE

DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60515
(630)541-7000

BID/QUOTE
WATER PRINT DATE: 12/18/13 Page 1
Customer: Delivery Location; . .. . Ticket#
Bid# 10303

Urs Milwaukee County Coutrthouse

N56W13555 Silver Spring Drive 901 N 9TH 5t

Menomonee Falis Wi 53051 Milwaukee Wi Loc 100

Slspsn: Scott Arendt/Sa
Ordered by: Mark S/ Kevin § PO/ Job # Bﬂh‘ng Cycle Start: 12/18/13 7:00 AM SRA
Phone: W (414) 902-3142
Email: Terms: Net 30 Billing Cyele End:  01/15/14 7:00 AM SRA
Qty  Item Description Daily Weekly 4 Week Total

Equipment rates shown are per month. Return frieght is estimated. The
replacernent charge of the 1 ton spot cooler is a one time charge.

1 9000-0000 2000 Kw Generator (Standby) 22500.00

1 9000-0000 80 Kw Generator (Standby) 2250.00

3 9000-0000 1 Ton Spot Cooler 2700.00

1 9000-0000 Replacement Of 1 Ton Spot Cool 3150.00

1 9000-0000 5 Ton Air Conditioner 2250.00

28  9000-0000 4/0 Cable, Per 50 Ft Section 2520.00

60  9000-0000 4/0 Cable, Per 50 Ft Section 5400.00

2 9000-0000 5 Wire Cable, Per 50 Ft Sectio 240.00

1 DBEL1 Estimated Return Freight 4000.00
REMIT TO; Rentals  41,010.00

5400 JANES AVE Sales 0.00
DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60515 Freight 4,000.00
Labor 0.00

DRYCO's labor plus any additional costs including but not limited to Environmental Fee 0.00
hazardous disposal costs, will be applied to ANY equipment Trans Tax 0.00
not returned in the condition that it was rented. Sales Tax 0.00

Totat 45,010,00

| HAVE READ AND AGREE TO THE TERMS OF THIS CONTRACT.
Total Paid 0.00

LESSEE: X Est Amount Due 45,010.00




400 W. Drexel Avenue
Oak Creek, Wi 53154 Proposal

HEATING COMPANY, INC. .
Phone#  414-764-4700 Estimate # Date

Fax# 414-764-0157 3610 11/6/2013
Name / Address Ship To
Universal Restoration Milwaukee Court House
Attn; Art 909 N 9th Street
N56 W13555 Silver Spring Prive Milwauokee, WI
Menomonee Falls, WT 53051
Description BASE BID

OPTION #1 - New Licbert for 911 Server Room - 39,368.00

Furnish and install a ceiling mounted water cooled 1.5 Ton Liebert Mini-mate2 MMD2OGW2PHE7G 208/230 Volt
single phase with scroll compressor, hot gas bypass, two way regulating valve, electric reheat, canister humidifier,
filter clog indicator, smoke sensor, high temperature sensor, non-locking disconnect switch, supply and return grille
with MERV 8 filter kit, 208/230 volt condensate pump, on year patts and labor warranty plus 5 year compressor
only warranty

Deino or modify existing building duct as needed

Furnish and install water, discharge and drain piping as needed to local piping

Pipe insulation as needed

NOTE: Pricing does not include premium time or line voltage wiring,

BASE BID: $39,368.00

To accept this proposal please circle your option choice, sign at the acceptance of propesal and return to Roth
Heating Co. Financing forms, if used, must be approved prior to install

BASE BID $39,368.00

LIEN RIGHTS, CANCELATION AND ELECTRIC THSCLAIMER NOTICE ON REVERSE SIDE

All material is gnaranteed to be as specificd. Al work to be completed in a workmanlike manner
according to standard practices. Any alteratious of deviation from above specifications involving extra
cost will be executed only upon weitten orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the
estimate.  All agreements contingent upon stidkes, accidents, or delays beyond our control. Owner to
carry fire, tornado, and necessary insurance. QOur workers arc fully covered by Worker's Compensation

Insurance.
Authorized Signature

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL - The prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are
hereby aceepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as (0% down
and batance due within 10 days of job. [ have read terms and conditions of this proposal.

Signature Date

Note: This proposal may be withdsawn by us if not
Signature Date accepted within 30 days




“msiegwald@4universal:com—

N e

éErE’; pieper equipmeﬁﬁyoice

“NMarleSiegwaldtoT JUlIE Esch

Thank you, the total would be $378,541.20 with the 10 & 10 added to it.

P parg o RN G RRRD

Mark Siegwald
General Manager
Universal Restoration Services

msiegwald@4universal.com
mobile:847-212-8827
24 hour:877-496-6699

From: Julie.Esch@milwenty.com [maiito:Julie.Esch@milwenty.com]
Sent: Thursday, January 09, 2014 10:34 AM

To: Mark Siegwald

Cc: Dennis.Dietscher@milwenty.com

Subject: Re: pieper equipment invoice

Okay, so | will add this to the 2014 fund transfer request.

Julie Esch, Director of Operations

Milwaukee County Department of Administrative Services
801 N. Ninth Street, Room 308

Milwaukee, Wl 53233

julie.esch@milwenty.com

ph: 414-278-5330

Fromm: Mark Siegwald <msiegwald@4universal.com>

Te: <Julie.Esch@milwenty.com>, <Dennis.Dietscher@milwenty.com>
Date: 01/08/2014 11:36 PM

Subject: pieper equipment invoice

01/09/2014 12:29 PM

Julie/Dennis, the proposal is from September 9th, | did not have it in any of my files until today, it was not included
in the prior invoices | submitted for work through and after 12/31. ? just FYl, it Is the latest in what needs to be
ordered ASAP. It has been forwarded to Jim Camacho earfier today advising him that this is a piece of the system
that we need his approval on to get on order ASAP as ther are lead times involved. [ did not hear back from him as

of yet.

Mark Siegwald
General Manager
Universal Restoration Services

mobile:847-212-8827
24 hour:877-496-6699



